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
Al home throughout.

K I) WARD A. BROWN CO..
SOS Railway Exchange Bldg. Main I0S.

WEPT SIDE SNAP.
Ground 100x150 and house, fire-

place, good basement, abundance of fruit
and shrubbery, beautiful river view, two
blocks from car and paved streets, clear
of all incumbrance; S5MO cash will handle.

r. A. WARRINKR.
RITTEK. LOWE CO..

Board of Trade Bldg.

SOUTH HAWTHORNS DISTRICT. 1 ACRE.
strictly modern nouae.

1 acre, all berries and fruit, lawn with
all kinds shrubbery, 2 blocks off carline.
price $7000, $:10O0 down. Ask for Ml
Lloyd.

JOHN WEIST.
MO Lewis Bldg. Main 2067.

FOR QUICK SALE.
12 rooms, good furniture, comer loca-

tion, reasonable rent and only $lwO; $40
down, balance easy. See

LA MONTE
WITH PACIFIC AGENCY. INC..

514 to 51D Swetland Bldg.
Corner 5th and Washington.

ROSB CITY PARK Modern bun-
galow, 3 finished rooms In attic, oak floors,
furnace, fireplace, Dutch kitchen, clothing
closet, built-i- n buffet and bookcases, gar-
age, located "below the hill" on 4iith,
block and half from car, S3H50.
F. VANDUYN, 515 Cham, of Com, bldg.
Main 1955.

TO COST NO MORE.
GREAT building actlvitr la on ln WAL-

NUT PARK; under OUR plan you can
have a NEW HOME In WALNUT PARK
to cost NO MORE than ready built.

Phona NOW for apoiatment, Woodlawn
sno4.

HAWTHORNE.
"5O0. 900 Cash. Balance Monthly.

Pretty bungalow, full plumbing,
faces east, porch extending across front,
all kinds of roses, lily pond, cherry, ap-

ple and plum trees.
JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.. 633 N. W. BANK

BUILDING. .

$750 CASH. HAWTHORNE, $3173.
Bungalow, pretty outlines, cozy, con-

venient arrangement, 5 rooms and sleep-
ing porch, east front with nice porch, well
built, lot 50x100, choic. fruit, block to

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.. 633 N. W. BANK
BUILDING.

$3500 ROSE CITY PARK $3500.
Modern bungalow, fire-

place, with large bookcases, Dutch kitchen,
full cement basement, furnace, laundry
traya, 50xI0O Int. garage; terms.

JOHN WEiST,
BIO Lewis Bldg. Main 2S7.

took! i25o! Took!
Four-roo- house, close In on Powell St.,

e street, sidewalk, sewer in snd
paid for. including this year's taxes. $.r0
down. $ per month, ti'"V interest- - Worthen,
roll Alisky bldg., 3d and Morrison- -

AJ.RERTA SNAP $21W $3"0 DOWN.
Five-roo- m modem bungalow, in fine

shape, cement basement, lsundry trays,
garage. 2 blocks to Alberta car. on 27th St.

EDWARD A. BROWN CO..
SOS Railwsy Exch. Bldg. Main 26H3.

::..'. CASH. BALANCE MONTHLY.
cottage, electricity,

gas. newly tinted, full plumbing. 50x100
lot. H block from car.
JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.. 633 N. W. BANK

BUILDING.
NEW bungalow, beam ceiling, hard-

wood fioors. fireplace, furnace. Dutch
kitchen, cement basement, laundry trays,
at a bargain: $fWi. 20 per month In-

cluding interest. AO 344. Oregonlan.
$nooo. $Ms CASH, co.r, convenient... .DUngaiOW. DOOKtM., 1UC 1. CM.

nlc. location.
JOHNSON-DODSO- N CO.. 633 N. W. BANK

BUILDING.
THRBE-ROO-M hous. In Stmnyslde. one blk.

from ear, IWxIOO-foo- t. Pric $1250. small
pavment down." bal. SIS rer month.
WORTHEN, 209 Allakr Bldg., 3d and Mor.

UNIVERSITY PARK.
eottwge. virtually new. free of all

debt, bat $1?; terms. Wilbur K. Jounc
.v.'. Henry bldg.

g.ROOM house, lot 100x150, 35 cherry tres.
chicken house. 1 block to car, $2oo;
tatma, Broadway luoo. 209 Orc.oa bids.

ROSE CITY PARK.
Rooms and Sleeping Porch $3950.

Say, folks, here is your opportunity to
get a genuine bargain. This is one of
those reai smart, quality bungalows you
have admired m much. The owner must
sell immediately and has reduced the
price for a quick sale. There are 6 rooms
and sleeping porch, splendid Dutch kitchen
with breakfast alcove, hardwood floors,
fireplace, massive buffet, paneled dining
room, cement basement, furnace. This
was built for a home. We have a photo-
graph in our window. Get downright
busy and see this without delay. Bunga-
lows not to compare with this in expense
have been sold for $1000 mure. Wouldn't
it be well to phono immediately tor aii
appointment?

A. G. TEEPE CO.,
214 Stark, near 3d. Main 30H2, Main 3516.
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